The Rome-Moscow School of Matrix Methods and Applied Linear Algebra 2016
Moscow part

MSU, room [18a* | Monday, Aug 22  Tuesday, Aug 23  Wednesday, Aug 24 Thursday, Aug 25 | Friday, Aug 26

9.00-10.35 Opening Mastronardi Durastante Mastronardi Di Fiore

10.50 - 12.25 Mastronardi Botchev Botchev Botchev Mastronardi
lunch lunch lunch lunch

13.30 - 15.05 Botchev Ustimenko Stefonishin Durastante

15.20 - 16.55 Tyrtyshnikov Di Fiore

INM, room 727  Monday, Aug 29 | Tuesday, Aug 30 Wednesday, Aug 31 Thursday, Sept 1 Friday, Sept 2

9.00-10.35 Peirone Fasino Fasino Peirone Fasino

10.50 - 12.25 Goreinov Goreinov Fasino Fasino Tyrtyshnikov
lunch lunch lunch lunch lunch

14.00 - 15.35 conference Zamarashkin Peirone Goreinov discussion

15.50 - 17.25 Lebedeva Goreinov

* room ‘[18-a’is situated on the 2-nd floor of the 2-nd studing building

Prof. Nicola Mastronardi (Istituto per le Applicazioni del Calcolo, M. Picone, Bari, Italy ) “Numerical analysis of Symmetric
matrices”

Prof. Eugene Tyrtyshnikov and Daniil Stefonishin (Lomonosov MSU, INM RAS, Russia) "Norms and Inequalities”

Prof. Michael Botchev (University of Twente, the Netherlands) “Selected topics in matrix theory of time integration methods”
Prof. Carmine Di Fiore, prof. Paolo Zellini (Univ. Tor Vergata, Italy) " Matrix structure in optimization and PDE integration”
Prof. Daniele Bertaccini and Fabio Durastante (Univ. Tor Vergata, University of Insubria, Italy) “Incomplete factorization
preconditioners and their updates with applications”

Prof. Dario Fasino (Univ. degli Studi di Udine, Italy) "Matrix methods in network analysis"

Prof. Roberto Peirone (Univ. Tor Vergata, Italy) “Self-similar energies on fractals”

Prof. Nikolai Zamarashkin and Olga Lebedeva (INM RAS, Lomonosov MSU, Russia) "Semidefinite Programming”

Prof. Sergey Goreinov (INM RAS, MIPT, Russia) “Convex optimization and applications” (only Moscow part)

Aleksei Ustimenko “Tensor Decomposition” (Lomonosov MSU, Russia)



